

MC 708 of 2024

Order Dt- 10/01/2025

Record is put up today by put petition files by applicant of this record.
Applicant prays by his petition to fix the date as early as possible on the ground as stated on petition.
Considering the application fix the date on 28/01/2025 for hearing and further order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)